BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIESAND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 240304

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Lacey, Washington, have served on 5/3/2024 the parties of record in this proceeding atrue copy of the following
document(s):

Ballard Preferred Moving, Inc. Letter Rescinding Cancellation of Permit and Permit HG058059.

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. Digitally sianed b

Booth igitally signed by

! Booth, Avery (UTQ)

Date: 2024.05.03
Avery (UTC) 5055 0700

Avery Booth, Records Management
Specialist

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERSRECEIVING NOTICE

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Mathew Perkinson, WUTC, mathew.perkinson@utc.wa.gov
Betty Young, WUTC, betty.young@utc.wa.gov

Kathy Hunter, WUTC, kathy.hunter@utc.wa.gov

Ballard Preferred Moving, Inc., Ballardprefmoving@comcast.net
Jeff Roberson, Office of Attorney General, jeff.roberson@atg.wa.gov
Kathryn McPherson, WUTC, kathryn.mcpherson@utc.wa.gov
Jason Hoxit, WUTC, jason.hoxit@utc.wa.gov

Jason Sharp, WUTC, jason.sharp@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Patrick Remfrey, WUTC, patrick.remfrey @utc.wa.gov

Michael Howard, WUTC, michael .howard@utc.wa.gov

Elaina 'Y oung, WUTC, elaina.young@utc.wa.gov

Jodi McBride, WUTC, jodi.mcbride@utc.wa.gov

Athena Green, WUTC, athena.green@utc.wa.gov

John Drashil, WUTC, john.drashil @utc.wa.gov
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